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Special bus timetables may apply during the Christmas period between 24 December and 1 January. Please see our website for details.

This timetable will operate from 27th October 2019

Birchington | Manston | Ramsgate | Dumpton48
 MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays

route number 48A 48 48 48 48 48 48 48A 48 48 48
Sch Hol Sch Sch Hol

Birchington Rail Station 0933 1103 1233 1403 1542 1547
Birchington Station Road 0937 1107 1237 1407 1546 1551
Birchington King Edward Road 0940 1110 1240 1410 Urs 1554
Birchington Square 0814 0814     

Quex Park StN 0815 0815 0941 1111 1241 1411 1555
Acol The Street 0732 0817 0817 0943 1113 1243 1413 1557
Minster Primary School 0826
Manston Business Park          1705 1750
Manston Church 0742 0824 0838 0950 1120 1250 1420 1605 1604 1712 1757
Manston Road Tesco 0746 0827 0841 0953 1123 1253 1423  1607 1717 1800
St Lawrence Ellington School 0751 0829 0846 0955 1125 1255 1425 1616 1609 1719 1802
Ramsgate Rail Station 0811 0831 0849 0957 1127 1257 1427 1618 1611 1722 1805
Ramsgate King Street (Iceland) StG 0836 0854 1005 1135 1305 1435 1623 1616 1727 1810
Montefiore Medical Centre 1011 1141 1311 1441
Dumpton West Dumpton Lane 1014 1144 1314 1444
Dumpton Sherwood Gardens 1015 1145 1315 1445

 SATURDAYS

Birchington Rail Station 0933 1103 1233 1403
Birchington Station Road 0937 1107 1237 1407
Birchington King Edward Road 0940 1110 1240 1410
Quex Park 0941 1111 1241 1411
Acol The Street 0943 1113 1243 1413
Manston Church 0950 1120 1250 1420
Manston Road Tesco 0953 1123 1253 1423
St Lawrence Ellington School 0955 1125 1255 1425
Ramsgate Rail Station 0957 1127 1257 1427
Ramsgate King Street (Iceland) 1005 1135 1305 1435
Montefiore Medical Centre 1011 1141 1311 1441
Dumpton West Dumpton Lane 1014 1144 1314 1444
Dumpton Sherwood Gardens 1015 1145 1315 1445

StN - This bus starts from St Nicholas Potten Street at 0701 and runs via Monkton School (at 0712) and 
Minster Church (at 0723) to Acol.

StG - This bus runs from Ellington School via Boundary Road, Ramsgate Harbour and Grange Road to 
Ramsgate Rail Station. After the Rail Station it continues to St George’s and Dane Court Schools.

Urs - After Birchington Station this bus serves Ursuline College (Canterbury Road) then runs via Minster 
Road, Shottenden Road and Manston Road to Manston, then Cliffsend.

There are no Sunday or Bank Holiday buses on route 48. Please use the Loop, or 	   routes 8, 8X for Sunday and 
Bank Holiday buses in Thanet.  
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Special bus timetables may apply during the Christmas period between 24 December and 1 January. Please see our website for details.

This timetable will operate from 27th October 2019

Dumpton | Ramsgate | Manston | Birchington48
 MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays

route number 48A 48A 48 48 48 48 48 48A 48 48
Sch Sch Sch

Dumpton Sherwood Gardens 1015 1145 1315 1445
Dumpton Post Office 1018 1148 1318 1448
Montefiore Medical Centre 0658 1020 1150 1320 1450 DC
Ramsgate King Street (Iceland) Har 0900 1030 1200 1330 1500 1600 1630 1730
Ramsgate Rail Station  0729 0905 1035 1205 1335 1505 1547 1635 1735
St Lawrence Ellington School 0706 Har 0907 1037 1207 1337 1507 1607 1637 1737
Manston Road Tesco 0708 0744 0909 1039 1209 1339 1509 1609 1639 1739
Manston Church 0711 0746 0911 1041 1211 1341 1511 1613 1643 1743
Manston Business Park 0719 0753  1647 1747
Minster Primary School  1525 

Esmonde Drive 0756     1530 1616
Acol The Street BS 0921 1051 1221 1351  1623
Quex Park 0922 1052 1222 1352 1536 StN
Birchington King Edward Road 0923 1053 1223 1353 1537
Birchington Essex Gardens 0925 1055 1225 1355 1539
Birchington Rail Station 0928 1058 1228 1358 1542

 SATURDAYS

Dumpton Sherwood Gardens 0845 1015 1145 1315
Dumpton Post Office 0848 1018 1148 1318
Montefiore Medical Centre 0850 1020 1150 1320
Ramsgate King Street (Iceland) 0900 1030 1200 1330
Ramsgate Rail Station 0905 1035 1205 1335
St Lawrence Ellington School 0907 1037 1207 1337
Manston Road Tesco 0909 1039 1209 1339
Manston Church 0911 1041 1211 1341
Acol The Street 0921 1051 1221 1351
Quex Park 0922 1052 1222 1352
Birchington King Edward Road 0923 1053 1223 1353
Birchington Essex Gardens 0925 1055 1225 1355
Birchington Rail Station 0928 1058 1228 1358

Har - This bus runs via Ramsgate Harbour.

BS - This bus continues to Birchington The Square via Manston Road, Shottenden Road, Minster Road and Ursuline College (Canterbury Road)

BS - This bus starts at Dane Court School at 1535 and runs via Ramsgate Rail Station before serving King Street.

StN - After Acol this bus continues to St Nicholas Potten Street (arrives 1645) via Minster Church (at 1629) and Monkton School (at 1636).


